Weather Resistant EPDM Rubber
EPDM MIL-Spec Rubber
This formulation of EPDM is made to be compliant with military specifications.
EPDM is ideal for use outdoors and has excellent resistance to weather. It is particularly
well suited for use in applications with steam and water.
Part Number Shape Material Grade Durometer Thickness Width Length Color Backing Type Texture Specs Met
BULK-RS-E40MIL-8 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-15 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-9 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-16 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-10 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-17 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-11 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-18 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-12 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-19 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-13 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 3/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-20 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-14 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/4" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E40MIL-21 Sheet EPDM Military 40A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA410
BULK-RS-E50MIL-8 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-15 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-9 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-16 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-10 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-17 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-11 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-12 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-18 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-13 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 3/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-19 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-14 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/4" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E50MIL-20 Sheet EPDM Military 50A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA510
BULK-RS-E60MIL-8 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-15 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-9 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-16 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-10 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-17 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-11 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-12 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-18 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-13 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 3/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-19 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-14 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/4" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E60MIL-20 Sheet EPDM Military 60A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA610
BULK-RS-E70MIL-8 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-15 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-9 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-16 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-10 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-17 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-11 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 3/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-18 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 3/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-12 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/8" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-19 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/8" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-13 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 3/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-20 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 3/16" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-14 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/4" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E70MIL-21 Sheet EPDM Military 70A 1/4" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-3065E, ASTM D2000 M4CA710
BULK-RS-E80MIL-8 Sheet EPDM Military 80A 1/64" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-83285 GR80
BULK-RS-E80MIL-15 Sheet EPDM Military 80A 1/64" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-83285 GR80
BULK-RS-E80MIL-9 Sheet EPDM Military 80A 1/32" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-83285 GR80
BULK-RS-E80MIL-16 Sheet EPDM Military 80A 1/32" 36" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-83285 GR80
BULK-RS-E80MIL-10 Sheet EPDM Military 80A 1/16" 12" 36" Black Plain Smooth MIL-R-83285 GR80
546